ATLANTICA SUSTAINABLE INFRASTRUCTURE PLC

ATLANTICA SUSTAINABLE INFRASTRUCTURE PLC

ISIN: GBOOBLP5YB54

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:40

Price
20.26 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.20% (-0.04)

GBOOBLP5YB54
AY

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

2,360 EUR
FTSE 100

20.15 EUR (347)
20.36 EUR (343)
20.21 EUR
20.26 EUR
20.21 EUR
20.30 EUR
20.21 EUR

250

5,052.50

1

250

WKN: GO0751N103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BLP5YB54&ID_NOTATION=268122461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f82f1919d32ad20a3dc90ded8550390a0b29d7bf1c043e62d9fa4e0593b3e3e&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=314a9e47ac2277d42&time=1729473693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a66af87c3e24e03911fbfd9b521fef9df68f5b454efce186258b6f85eb753b2&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6beed348ce9f35ef&time=1729473693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c132a4fdb3558197e4fd73578b0a41c3127f3aa246cb68c8167819207bdfa552&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=265534c81ec46827d&time=1729473693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f7eb2fa25e12938e4b5e5ae1c79a97809fa9ef251625add072326acbb5c4f49&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=688e279fc80a4c519&time=1729473693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74a97d7bda597a3d5b35b70a62e9c77f0d93c029a15ab8a743c4a44e0d5400d2&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f35f49fe1f951fa17&time=1729473693&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:40

Price

20.26 EUR

Difference ©  -0.20%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN GBOOBLP5YB54
Symbol AY
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,360 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.15 EUR (347)
Ask (Ask size) 20.36 EUR (343)
Open 20.21 EUR
High 20.26 EUR
Low 20.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.30 EUR
VWAP 20.21 EUR
Volume (pcs) 250
Trading volume 5,052.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +17.84% +23.31% -34.00%
Perf (abs.) +3.06 +3.82 -10.41
Beta 0.18 0.54 0.55
Volatility = 23.97 2717 29.08
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spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/18 22:26 20.26 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/10/18 16:12 20.16 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 22.00 USD
Munich 2024/10/18 08:01 20.13 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:16 20.07 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/10/18 19:32 20.17 EUR
Berlin 2024/10/18 08:02 20.12 EUR

20.22 EUR (339)
19.90 EUR (724)

20.13 EUR (1,236)
18.91 EUR (1,493)
22.01 EUR (2024/05/28)
15.75 EUR (2024/03/21)
22.01 EUR (2024/05/28)
15.41 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 1
0.00 9
22.82 4,863
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 7
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268122461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105352265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101607911
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104839340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104995235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414860906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104832987

ATLANTICA SUSTAINABLE INFRASTRUCTURE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

Atlantica

sustainable Infrastrocture

Company Profile

Contact Details

ATLANTICA SUSTAINABLE
INFRASTRUCTURE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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